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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4024
4562

W77947
50 SEK

Saab 9-5 -99
Tanklucka Strömställare  

SAAB 9-5 SE 4D 2.3T B235E MANUELL 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5056
4562

W73288
150 SEK

Volvo S70, V70, V70 XC -98
Tanklucka Strömställare  

VOLVO L + V70 B5252S MANUELL 4DR HGV BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4024
4562

W66707
150 SEK

Saab 9-5 -98
Tanklucka Strömställare  

2,0T 2,0T MANUELL 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

20.000
A

4024
4562

W63403
150 SEK

Saab 9-5 -98
Tanklucka Strömställare  

2,3T 2,3T AUTOMAT 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

39.700
A

4202
4562

W49622
100 SEK

Skoda Octavia -01
Tanklucka Strömställare  

KOMBI ALH MANUELL 5DR HGV DIESEL
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

27.000
A

4926
4562

W44573
150 SEK

VW Passat -00
Tanklucka Strömställare  

ATJ 1,9TDI MANUELL 4DR SED DIESEL
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
B


